CBS PRODUCTS Ltd
1000m - 3000m (3300-9900ft)
Cable Drum Cable Blowing Machine Hydraulic Power Pack Air Compressor
1000m - 3000m (3300-9900ft)1000m - 3000m (3300-9900ft)
1000m - 2000m (3300-6600ft)1000m - 2000m (3300-6600ft)
Cable Fleeter
(used for second length blowing)
Cable Blowing Machine, Hydraulic Power Pack,

• Super Glue
• Metaflux 70-88 Chain Spray
• Pliers 150mm
• Screwdriver 150mm (slot)
• Knife
• 13-17mm A/F Spanner
NB: Please Specify Cable And Duct Diameters
When Ordering
TORNADO Configuration for Cable Blowing
In order to customise your new “Tornado” to your application, we ask that you pick, one each from the list below,
the Duct Clamp Collet (A), the Duct Seal Collet (B), the Cable Collet Assy (C) and the In Feed Cable Collet (D),
the Cable Seals (E) and the Cable Seal Plug F).
When ordering, please have Tube and Cable dimensions available.
A) Duct Clamp Collet
Duct O.D Part No
25mm C-1258-0200-25
32mm C-1258-0200-32
38mm C-1258-0200-38
40mm C-1258-0200-40
50mm C-1258-0200-50
B) Duct Seal Collet
Duct O.D Part No
25mm C-1257-0202-25
32mm C-1257-0202-32
38mm C-1257-0202-38
40mm C-1257-0202-40
50mm C-1257-0202-50
C) Cable Collet Assembly & D) In-Feed Cable Collet
Cable Diameter Part No for Cable Collet Assy
(C)
Part No for In-Feed Cable Collet
(D)
6-9mm C-1256-0103-06-09 C-1256-0104-06-09
9-12mm C-1256-0103-09-12 C-1256-0104-09-12
12-16mm C-1256-0103-12-16 C-1256-0103-12-16
16-20mm C-1256-0103-16-20 C-1256-0103-16-20
20-24mm C-1256-0103-20-24 C-1256-0103-20-24
24-28mm C-1256-0103-24-28 C-1256-0103-24-28
28-32mm C-1256-0103-28-32 C-1256-0103-28-32
TORNADO Configuration for Cable Blowing – Con’t/d
E) Cable Seals (Supplied in Packs of 10 Seals)
Cable Diameter  Part No
6-7.5mm C-1255-0208-06-07.5
7.5-9mm C-1255-0208-07.5-09
9-10.5mm C-1255-0208-09-10.5
10.5-12mm C-1255-0208-10.5-12
12-14mm C-1255-0208-12-14-F
14-16mm C-1255-0208-14-16-F
16-18mm C-1255-0208-16-18-F
18-20mm C-1255-0208-18-20-F
20-22mm C-1255-0208-20-22-F
22-24mm C-1255-0208-22-24-F
24-26mm C-1255-0208-24-26-F
26-28mm C-1255-0208-26-28-F
28-30mm C-1255-0208-28-30-F
30-32mm C-1255-0208-30-32-F
F) Cable Seal Plugs
Cable Diameter  Part No
6-7.5mm C-1256-0206-07.5
7.5-9mm C-1256-0206-09
9-10.5mm C-1256-0206-10.5
10.5-12mm C-1256-0206-12
12-14mm C-1256-0206-14
14-16mm C-1256-0206-16
16-18mm C-1256-0206-18
18-20mm C-1256-0206-20
20-22mm C-1256-0206-22
22-24mm C-1256-0206-24
24-26mm C-1256-0206-26
26-28mm C-1256-0206-28
28-30mm C-1256-0206-30

A precision locator supplied with an appropriate duct
Sonde(s), allows the duct route to be checked for
continuity. The Sonde transmitter is blown along the
route length, stopping at any blockage. The blockage
is found by locating the Sonde with the locator.
Please state the duct inside dimensions when
ordering.
Each Sonde is supplied with a Stocking, which is
fitted over the end of the Duct to catch the Sonde
upon exit.
ORDERING DETAILS
Product No  Description
C-RD-CAT-F  Precision Locator
ORDERING DETAILS
Product No  Description
C-R-SONDE-29 Missile Sonde – 29mm
C-R-SONDE-33 Missile Sonde – 33mm
C-R-SONDE-38 Missile Sonde – 38mm
C-R-SONDE-40 Missile Sonde – 40mm
C-R-SONDE-45 Missile Sonde – 45mm
C-R-SONDE-50 Missile Sonde – 50mm
Plastic Duct Cutter
Quick and easy to use the adjustable die cast
circumferential cutter provides a clean cut of
plastic ducts

Product No  Description
D-290-F  Plastic Duct Slitter
Pressurisation Kit
The CBS Duct Pressurisation Kit has been designed
to test the integrity of the duct by checking that
the duct has no leaks. This will confirm that the
duct holds air pressure, prior to cable blowing.
The kit comprises of a pressure regulator with
gauge and valves. The system connects to the
compressor and the duct for pressurising. Once up
to pressure the air in the duct is locked in and the
pressure monitored.
ORDERING DETAILS
Product No   Description
C-1262   Pressurisation Kit
C-1262-50  50mm Duct Connector
C-1262-40  40mm Duct Connector
C-1262-32  32mm Duct Connector
C-1262-25  25mm Duct Connector
Other sizes of duct connector are available, please
consult.
Tube Blowing Conversion Kits
The tube blowing conversion kits are initially used

Max. operating pressure 12 Bar
For Ducts with an Inner Diameter of:
Minimum Flow Acceptable
0 up to 25mm   :   4m³/min       150 CFM
26 up to 30mm   :   5m³/min     185 CFM
31 up to 35mm   :   7m³/min     250 CFM
36 up to 40mm   :   10m³/min   375 CFM
41 up to 44mm   :   12m³/min    450 CFM
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH:  295 mm
HEIGHT:    74 mm
WIDTH:  170 mm
WEIGHT:      4 kg
ORDERING DETAILS
Product No  Description
C-1253-25  25mm Duct o.d.
C-1253-32  32mm Duct o.d.
C-1253-38  38mm Duct o.d.
C-1253-40  40mm Duct o.d.
C-1253-50  50mm Duct o.d.
Other sizes available on request.
For unit with interchangeable collet
sizes see C-1254.
Adam Rowe